extension for the new fence detection systems at Giddings location which are attached hereto as
Attachment 2 and hereby incorporated by reference and made part of this contract.

5. The total contract amount for the period of March 10, 2021, through March 31, 2023, shall remain and
not exceed $496,750.00.00 (four hundred ninety-six thousand, seven hundred fifty dollars and
zero cents).

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have made and executed this Amendment as of the day and 
year last below written.  
For the Texas Juvenile Justice Department: 

Shandra Carter, Executive Director Date 

For Contractor: